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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles TS Suzuki SV 650 1:03.846  2 of  3

  2 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.911  4 of  4 2.065 2.065

  3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension /  NBS Brake 

Supplies /  Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:08.472  4 of  4 2.561 4.626

  4 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:08.880  4 of  4 .408 5.034

  5 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:09.595  3 of  4 .715 5.749

  6 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.449  4 of  4 .854 6.603

  7 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.566  3 of  3 .117 6.720

  8 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:10.822  4 of  4 .256 6.976

  9 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN MONO Yamaha YZF 450 1:11.054  1 of  3 .232 7.208

 10 33 Jim AGOMBAR P7F2 Yamaha TZ 250 1:12.721  3 of  3 1.667 8.875

 11 262 Kurt LEWIS MONO KTM SMR 450 1:12.877  2 of  4 .156 9.031

 12 54 Garry ARBREW / Axle Armor/Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ 450 1:12.977  2 of  4 .100 9.131

 13 241 Billy SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:13.365  3 of  4 .388 9.519

 14 50 Greg LEWIS / JC's Motorcycle Shop P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:14.546  4 of  4 1.181 10.700

 15 519 Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 1:14.748  4 of  4 .202 10.902

 16 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 1:15.268  4 of  4 .520 11.422

 17 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:22.642  3 of  3 7.374 18.796

 18 51a Joel MCCABE MONO KTM Duke 390 1:24.780  1 of  2 2.138 20.934

 19 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:28.128  2 of  2 3.348 24.282

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Cori BOURNE 1:15.341 1:08.505 1:08.955 1:08.472

14 Nick LEITH 1:19.704 1:11.679 1:09.595 1:09.955

33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:29.072 1:16.563 1:12.721

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:19.985 1:14.151 1:10.011 1:08.880

35 Matthew ELITH 1:16.527 1:11.140 1:11.257 1:10.449

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:18.347 1:11.941 1:11.210 1:10.822

50 Greg LEWIS 1:21.560 1:16.216 1:16.159 1:14.546

51a Joel MCCABE 1:24.780 3:15.407

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:16.978 1:13.066 1:10.566

54 Garry ARBREW 1:17.036 1:12.977 1:14.072 1:13.214

68 Simon GRACE 1:30.997 1:23.850 1:22.642

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:11.566 1:07.562 1:06.170 1:05.911

86 Jon LAROSA 1:20.301 1:16.431 1:16.034 1:15.268

107 David ELLIS 1:32.678 1:28.128

212 Kev STEPHENS 1:11.127 1:03.846 1:04.081

241 Billy SUBASI 1:19.380 1:14.268 1:13.365 1:13.493

262 Kurt LEWIS 1:17.846 1:12.877 1:13.991 1:14.201

273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:11.054 1:11.570 1:11.214

519 Matthew DEAN 1:18.017 1:15.414 1:14.929 1:14.748

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (3rd) 3 28.207 18.386 29.566 1:16.159

1 28.406 18.513 28.422 1:15.341 4 27.505 17.921 29.120 1:14.546

2 25.946 16.513 26.046 1:08.505

3 26.237 16.649 26.069 1:08.955 51a  Joel MCCABE  (18th)

4 25.679 16.462 26.331 1:08.472 1 33.392 20.449 30.939 1:24.780

2 31.311 19.594 2:24.502 3:15.407

14  Nick LEITH  (5th)

1 32.179 18.887 28.638 1:19.704 53  Geoff SANDERS  (7th)

2 26.756 17.660 27.263 1:11.679 1 30.147 18.410 28.421 1:16.978

3 25.864 17.469 26.262 1:09.595 2 28.451 17.404 27.211 1:13.066

4 26.227 17.234 26.494 1:09.955 3 26.031 17.493 27.042 1:10.566

33  Jim AGOMBAR  (10th) 54  Garry ARBREW  (12th)

1 35.594 21.843 31.635 1:29.072 1 31.028 18.439 27.569 1:17.036

2 28.518 19.106 28.939 1:16.563 2 27.179 18.381 27.417 1:12.977

3 26.871 18.755 27.095 1:12.721 3 28.485 18.228 27.359 1:14.072

4 26.875 17.617 28.722 1:13.214

34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (4th)

1 32.743 18.656 28.586 1:19.985 68  Simon GRACE  (17th)

2 27.950 17.933 28.268 1:14.151 1 34.557 23.427 33.013 1:30.997

3 26.447 17.134 26.430 1:10.011 2 31.542 20.787 31.521 1:23.850

4 26.024 16.621 26.235 1:08.880 3 30.854 20.605 31.183 1:22.642

35  Matthew ELITH  (6th) 74  Jason EMBLEY  (2nd)

1 30.560 18.301 27.666 1:16.527 1 28.703 16.804 26.059 1:11.566

2 26.355 17.879 26.906 1:11.140 2 25.351 16.873 25.338 1:07.562

3 27.040 17.282 26.935 1:11.257 3 24.802 16.211 25.157 1:06.170

4 26.161 17.375 26.913 1:10.449 4 24.521 16.230 25.160 1:05.911

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (8th) 86  Jon LAROSA  (16th)

1 30.175 19.285 28.887 1:18.347 1 31.570 19.356 29.375 1:20.301

2 26.798 17.915 27.228 1:11.941 2 28.905 18.884 28.642 1:16.431

3 26.482 17.588 27.140 1:11.210 3 28.593 18.634 28.807 1:16.034

4 26.101 17.591 27.130 1:10.822 4 28.100 18.555 28.613 1:15.268

50  Greg LEWIS  (14th) 107  David ELLIS  (19th)

1 31.520 19.334 30.706 1:21.560 1 35.251 22.585 34.842 1:32.678

2 28.034 18.592 29.590 1:16.216 2 31.940 22.088 34.100 1:28.128
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

212  Kev STEPHENS  (1st) 4 28.853 17.590 27.758 1:14.201

1 28.722 16.648 25.757 1:11.127

2 24.215 15.555 24.076 1:03.846 273  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (9th)

3 23.779 16.187 24.115 1:04.081 1 27.705 16.707 26.642 1:11.054

2 26.439 16.615 28.516 1:11.570

241  Billy SUBASI  (13th) 3 26.991 18.230 25.993 1:11.214

1 31.476 18.876 29.028 1:19.380

2 27.891 18.133 28.244 1:14.268 519  Matthew DEAN  (15th)

3 28.095 17.568 27.702 1:13.365 1 30.303 18.407 29.307 1:18.017

4 28.037 18.135 27.321 1:13.493 2 28.631 18.187 28.596 1:15.414

3 28.624 17.801 28.504 1:14.929

262  Kurt LEWIS  (11th) 4 28.510 17.902 28.336 1:14.748

1 29.009 18.674 30.163 1:17.846

2 27.662 17.733 27.482 1:12.877

3 28.359 17.749 27.883 1:13.991

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:39.646 14 Nick LEITH Honda CBR 400 1:19.704 1

1:39.646 3 Cori BOURNE Husqvarna FS450 450 1:15.341 1

1:43.627 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.566 1

2:34.949 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:11.054 1

2:48.151 3 Cori BOURNE Husqvarna FS450 450 1:08.505 2

2:51.189 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.562 2

3:57.359 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.170 3

4:04.452 212 Kev STEPHENS Suzuki SV 650 1:03.846 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 10/02/18 Started at: 09:13:13

Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.4C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:41

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 K. STEPHENS 23.779 K. STEPHENS 15.555 K. STEPHENS 24.076 K. STEPHENS 1:03.410 1:03.846

2 J. EMBLEY 24.521 J. EMBLEY 16.211 J. EMBLEY 25.157 J. EMBLEY 1:05.889 1:05.911

3 C. BOURNE 25.679 C. BOURNE 16.462 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.993 C. BOURNE 1:08.187 1:08.472

4 N. LEITH 25.864 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.615 C. BOURNE 26.046 J. WILLINGHA 1:08.880 1:08.880

5 J. WILLINGHAM 26.024 J. WILLINGHAM 16.621 J. WILLINGHAM 26.235 D. O'SULLIVA 1:09.047 1:11.054

6 G. SANDERS 26.031 N. LEITH 17.234 N. LEITH 26.262 N. LEITH 1:09.360 1:09.595

7 J. AGOMBAR 26.082 M. ELITH 17.282 M. ELITH 26.906 M. ELITH 1:10.349 1:10.449

8 S. BROCKLESBY 26.101 G. SANDERS 17.404 G. SANDERS 27.042 G. SANDERS 1:10.477 1:10.566

9 M. ELITH 26.161 B. SUBASI 17.568 J. AGOMBAR 27.095 S. BROCKLES 1:10.819 1:10.822

10 D. O'SULLIVAN 26.439 S. BROCKLESBY 17.588 S. BROCKLESBY 27.130 G. ARBREW 1:11.851 1:12.977

11 G. ARBREW 26.875 K. LEWIS 17.590 B. SUBASI 27.321 J. AGOMBAR 1:11.932 1:12.721

12 G. LEWIS 27.505 G. ARBREW 17.617 G. ARBREW 27.359 K. LEWIS 1:12.734 1:12.877

13 K. LEWIS 27.662 M. DEAN 17.801 K. LEWIS 27.482 B. SUBASI 1:12.780 1:13.365

14 B. SUBASI 27.891 G. LEWIS 17.921 M. DEAN 28.336 G. LEWIS 1:14.546 1:14.546

15 J. LAROSA 28.100 J. LAROSA 18.555 J. LAROSA 28.613 M. DEAN 1:14.647 1:14.748

16 M. DEAN 28.510 J. AGOMBAR 18.755 G. LEWIS 29.120 J. LAROSA 1:15.268 1:15.268

17 S. GRACE 30.854 J. MCCABE 19.594 J. MCCABE 30.939 J. MCCABE 1:21.844 1:24.780

18 J. MCCABE 31.311 S. GRACE 20.605 S. GRACE 31.183 S. GRACE 1:22.642 1:22.642

19 D. ELLIS 31.940 D. ELLIS 22.088 D. ELLIS 34.100 D. ELLIS 1:28.128 1:28.128

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


